2008 Conferences Standings: Men's North Region
	Bay Valley

	School
	Conference
	Overall
	Total Goals
	Overall
	Power

	
	W
	L
	T
	W
	L
	T
	For
	Agnst
	Win %
	Rank

	1. 
	Yuba
	9
	1
	2
	15
	3
	4
	57
	28
	0.7727 
	1.9773 

	2. 
	Marin
	7
	3
	2
	12
	7
	2
	39
	25
	0.6190 
	1.7762 

	3. 
	Napa Valley
	4
	6
	2
	6
	10
	4
	19
	30
	0.4000 
	1.5525 

	4. 
	Contra Costa College
	2
	7
	3
	6
	11
	4
	28
	40
	0.3810 
	1.6619 

	5. 
	Merritt College
	2
	7
	3
	4
	11
	6
	22
	41
	0.3333 
	1.5048 

	Big 7

	School
	Conference
	Overall
	Total Goals
	Overall
	Power

	
	W
	L
	T
	W
	L
	T
	For
	Agnst
	Win %
	Rank

	1. 
	Santa Rosa
	6
	0
	2
	17
	0
	4
	49
	8
	0.9048 
	2.4548 

	2. 
	American River
	5
	1
	2
	15
	3
	5
	54
	19
	0.7609 
	2.1413 

	3. 
	Cosumnes River
	4
	4
	0
	12
	11
	0
	36
	25
	0.5217 
	1.8174 

	4. 
	Modesto
	2
	4
	2
	7
	11
	4
	30
	27
	0.4091 
	1.7636 

	5. 
	San Joaquin Delta
	0
	8
	0
	5
	17
	2
	26
	79
	0.2500 
	1.4021 

	Central Valley

	School
	Conference
	Overall
	Total Goals
	Overall
	Power

	
	W
	L
	T
	W
	L
	T
	For
	Agnst
	Win %
	Rank

	1. 
	Fresno
	4
	0
	2
	14
	3
	6
	64
	21
	0.7391 
	2.1348 

	2. 
	Taft
	4
	1
	1
	16
	3
	3
	66
	14
	0.7955 
	2.1364 

	3. 
	College of Sequoias
	2
	3
	1
	7
	12
	2
	34
	42
	0.3810 
	1.5976 

	4. 
	West Hills, Lemoore
	0
	6
	0
	3
	15
	2
	25
	59
	0.2000 
	1.4600 

	Coast: Central Division

	School
	Conference
	Overall
	Total Goals
	Overall
	Power

	
	W
	L
	T
	W
	L
	T
	For
	Agnst
	Win %
	Rank

	1. 
	Foothill
	7
	5
	2
	9
	10
	3
	48
	30
	0.4773 
	1.7955 

	2. 
	West Valley
	9
	3
	2
	14
	5
	4
	64
	19
	0.6957 
	1.9522 

	3. 
	Hartnell
	9
	1
	4
	15
	2
	6
	57
	21
	0.7826 
	2.0804 

	4. 
	Gavilan
	0
	11
	2
	4
	14
	2
	19
	50
	0.2500 
	1.3500 

	5. 
	Mission (Santa Clara)
	0
	13
	1
	1
	18
	2
	6
	111
	0.0952 
	1.2571 

	Coast: North Division

	School
	Conference
	Overall
	Total Goals
	Overall
	Power

	
	W
	L
	T
	W
	L
	T
	For
	Agnst
	Win %
	Rank

	1. 
	Evergreen Valley
	10
	2
	2
	17
	3
	3
	87
	28
	0.8043 
	2.0044 

	2. 
	Chabot
	6
	6
	3
	7
	10
	4
	49
	55
	0.4286 
	1.5191 

	3. 
	Cañada
	6
	5
	3
	9
	8
	3
	42
	34
	0.5250 
	1.6350 

	4. 
	Las Positas
	3
	8
	3
	3
	13
	4
	28
	51
	0.2500 
	1.4450 

	5. 
	City College of San Francisco
	9
	1
	3
	17
	1
	4
	62
	14
	0.8636 
	2.3364 

	Coast: South Division

	School
	Conference
	Overall
	Total Goals
	Overall
	Power

	
	W
	L
	T
	W
	L
	T
	For
	Agnst
	Win %
	Rank

	1. 
	Cabrillo
	11
	0
	3
	15
	3
	3
	53
	15
	0.7857 
	2.1857 

	2. 
	De Anza
	4
	4
	6
	5
	11
	7
	34
	39
	0.3696 
	1.5957 

	3. 
	Monterey Peninsula
	5
	8
	1
	6
	11
	1
	26
	51
	0.3611 
	1.5389 

	4. 
	Skyline
	3
	6
	5
	7
	8
	6
	23
	32
	0.4762 
	1.6333 

	5. 
	Ohlone
	2
	11
	2
	3
	17
	2
	20
	74
	0.1818 
	1.3636 

	Golden Valley

	School
	Conference
	Overall
	Total Goals
	Overall
	Power

	
	W
	L
	T
	W
	L
	T
	For
	Agnst
	Win %
	Rank

	1. 
	Butte
	4
	0
	2
	9
	7
	3
	37
	39
	0.5526 
	1.6395 

	2. 
	Feather River
	2
	3
	1
	6
	10
	3
	31
	39
	0.3947 
	1.5921 

	3. 
	Shasta
	1
	4
	1
	1
	17
	1
	24
	80
	0.0789 
	1.2763 


 
2008 Conferences Standings: Men's South Region
	Foothill

	School
	Conference
	Overall
	Total Goals
	Overall
	Power

	
	W
	L
	T
	W
	L
	T
	For
	Agnst
	Win %
	Rank

	1. 
	Rio Hondo
	8
	0
	0
	15
	4
	5
	54
	27
	0.7292 
	1.9125 

	2. 
	Chaffey
	4
	3
	1
	15
	5
	2
	51
	24
	0.7273 
	1.7614 

	3. 
	Desert
	2
	4
	2
	5
	11
	3
	37
	57
	0.3421 
	1.4553 

	4. 
	Victor Valley
	2
	4
	2
	5
	12
	4
	29
	46
	0.3333 
	1.4571 

	5. 
	San Bernardino Valley
	0
	5
	3
	3
	12
	6
	33
	53
	0.2857 
	1.3952 

	Orange Empire

	School
	Conference
	Overall
	Total Goals
	Overall
	Power

	
	W
	L
	T
	W
	L
	T
	For
	Agnst
	Win %
	Rank

	1. 
	Santa Ana
	11
	1
	2
	17
	4
	3
	55
	26
	0.7708 
	2.0896 

	2. 
	Fullerton
	8
	4
	2
	14
	6
	3
	48
	27
	0.6739 
	1.8913 

	3. 
	Orange Coast
	7
	4
	3
	11
	8
	3
	57
	34
	0.5682 
	1.8205 

	4. 
	Riverside Community College
	8
	7
	0
	14
	8
	0
	67
	39
	0.6364 
	2.0364 

	5. 
	Santiago Canyon
	6
	6
	2
	7
	13
	2
	20
	20
	0.3636 
	1.3659 

	6. 
	Irvine Valley
	6
	7
	1
	8
	10
	3
	40
	34
	0.4524 
	1.8143 

	7. 
	Golden West
	2
	9
	3
	5
	13
	4
	25
	56
	0.3182 
	1.5205 

	8. 
	Cypress
	1
	12
	1
	1
	18
	3
	9
	95
	0.1136 
	1.3409 

	Pacific Coast

	School
	Conference
	Overall
	Total Goals
	Overall
	Power

	
	W
	L
	T
	W
	L
	T
	For
	Agnst
	Win %
	Rank

	1. 
	Cuyamaca
	8
	1
	3
	10
	6
	4
	41
	32
	0.6000 
	1.6025 

	2. 
	Southwestern
	7
	1
	4
	12
	4
	7
	46
	28
	0.6739 
	1.8109 

	3. 
	San Diego Mesa
	7
	3
	2
	9
	11
	2
	44
	35
	0.4545 
	1.4955 

	4. 
	San Diego City
	5
	4
	3
	8
	12
	4
	34
	40
	0.4167 
	1.5375 

	5. 
	Imperial Valley
	1
	6
	3
	1
	8
	3
	10
	40
	0.2083 
	1.3583 

	6. 
	MiraCosta
	1
	8
	3
	5
	13
	4
	27
	65
	0.3182 
	1.3136 

	7. 
	Palomar College
	0
	6
	4
	1
	14
	6
	14
	51
	0.1905 
	1.4691 

	South Coast

	School
	Conference
	Overall
	Total Goals
	Overall
	Power

	
	W
	L
	T
	W
	L
	T
	For
	Agnst
	Win %
	Rank

	1. 
	Cerritos
	11
	3
	1
	19
	4
	1
	75
	29
	0.8125 
	2.2500 

	2. 
	Mt. San Antonio
	9
	3
	2
	16
	4
	3
	58
	31
	0.7609 
	2.2935 

	3. 
	Pasadena City College
	9
	4
	1
	14
	5
	1
	55
	31
	0.7250 
	2.1750 

	4. 
	Long Beach City
	7
	4
	3
	15
	4
	5
	56
	23
	0.7292 
	2.0083 

	5. 
	Los Angeles Harbor
	7
	5
	2
	15
	6
	2
	57
	35
	0.6957 
	1.9717 

	6. 
	East Los Angeles
	3
	8
	4
	7
	12
	6
	30
	42
	0.4000 
	1.6380 

	7. 
	Compton
	3
	9
	3
	7
	12
	6
	38
	50
	0.4000 
	1.6640 

	8. 
	El Camino
	0
	12
	2
	3
	18
	3
	24
	72
	0.1875 
	1.4438 

	9. 
	Los Angeles City
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.0000  
	0.0000 

	Western State

	School
	Conference
	Overall
	Total Goals
	Overall
	Power

	
	W
	L
	T
	W
	L
	T
	For
	Agnst
	Win %
	Rank

	1. 
	Santa Barbara
	13
	1
	0
	18
	4
	0
	85
	23
	0.8182 
	2.1727 

	2. 
	Citrus College
	7
	4
	3
	10
	7
	4
	41
	39
	0.5714 
	1.8619 

	3. 
	Oxnard
	6
	3
	5
	10
	7
	5
	53
	33
	0.5682 
	1.8818 

	4. 
	Glendale
	7
	6
	1
	10
	10
	3
	37
	36
	0.5000 
	1.5000 

	5. 
	Moorpark
	6
	5
	3
	11
	7
	3
	33
	24
	0.5952 
	1.7286 

	6. 
	Los Angeles Mission
	5
	5
	4
	6
	9
	6
	26
	51
	0.4286 
	1.6238 

	7. 
	Canyons
	1
	10
	3
	4
	16
	3
	26
	60
	0.2391 
	1.4739 

	8. 
	Allan Hancock
	1
	12
	1
	4
	18
	1
	24
	68
	0.1957 
	1.4109 


 

